SERIES TSW | WEATHERPROOF DIGITAL TEMPERATURE SWITCH
®
dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
APPLICATIONS

DS-TSW Rev. 2 | 1/19
DIMENSIONS WIRING DIAGRAM
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
TSW: Weatherproof digital temperature switch
NUMBER OF STAGES
-1: Single stage
-2: Dual stage
POWER REQUIREMENT
50: 90 to 255 VAC
60: 12 to 24 VAC/VDC
OPTIONS
-NP: No probe
TSW -1 50 -NP
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
Single Stage
Dual Stage
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
ACCESSORIES
Model Description
CC1-N
CC1-GY
TS2-K
Series TS-Probes
Temperature sensor clip, neutral
Temperature sensor clip, grey
Configuration key
Temperature sensors
2-19/32
[65.53]
3-5/8
[92.08]
6-21/32
[168.91]
PROBE
INPUTS
2           3 7           8          9                 10                  11
OUTPUTS
Sd1
TS
2-
K
OUT 1
POWER
SUPPLY
PROBE
INPUTS
1          2          3 4        5         6       7         8        9            10               11
OUTPUTS
OUT 2
Sd2 Sd1
TS
2-
K
OUT 1
POWER
SUPPLY